DECKS
MODULA
Proel présente “MODULA”, la nouvelle série de plates-formes modulaires,
qui allient résistance, stabilité et légèreté. La grande capacité de la
structure (750 kg / m2), combinée à la large gamme de produits et
accessoires, font de MODULA le choix idéal pour la composition de scènes
pour orchestres, groupes musicaux, scènes de théâtre et conférences.
Le profil spécial en aluminium permet à la série MODULA une grande
polyvalence d’utilisation et une compatibilité avec les produits des autres
“grandes marques” du marché.
Proel  introducs "MODULA", the new series of modular platforms, which
combine strength, stability and lightness.
The high loading capacity (750 kg/m2), combined with the wide range of
products and accessories, make MODULA the ideal choice for the composition
of stages for orchestras, bands, theater stages and conferences. The special
aluminum profile allows MODULA series  a wide versatility of use and
compatibility with products from other "leading brands" in the market.
MODULA DECKS TECH INFO
DECKS TYPE CODE MEASURES (CM) WEIGHT (KG)
HEXA SURFACE MODH2X1 200X100X9 32
HEXA SURFACE MODH200X50 200X50X9 17,5
HEXA SURFACE MODH150X50 150X50X9 15
HEXA SURFACE MODH1X1 100X100X9 17,5
HEXA SURFACE MODH100X50 100X50X9 12
HEXA SURFACE MODH50X50 50X50X9 9
WOOD SURFACE MODW2X1 200X100X9 32
WOOD SURFACE MODW1X1 100X100X9 17,5
PLEXIGLASS SURFACE MODP2X1 200X100X9 45
PLEXIGLASS SURFACE MODP1X1 100X100X9 22
Plateforme en aluminium extrudé et contreplaqué avec surface résistante aux
intempéries avec revêtement anti-dérapant HEXA. Livré sans pieds. Dimensions: 2000
x 1000 x 90 mm (LxPxH). Charge maximale applicable 750 Kg / m2 selon la norme
DIN 15921.
Stage platform structure made by extruded aluminum and weather resistant plywood with
slip coating HEXA surface. Platform thickness 12mm. Supplied without legs.  Dimension:
2000 x 1000 x 90 mm (WxDxH).  Loading weight 750 Kg/m2 - according to DIN 15921.
Plate-forme avec les mêmes caractéristiques que le modèle MODH2X1, mais avec
une surface en bois rugueuse. Livré sans pieds. Dimensions: 2000 x 1000 x 90 mm
(LxPxH). Charge maximale applicable 750 Kg / m2 selon la norme DIN 15921.
Stage platform structure made by extruded aluminum and weather resistant plywood with
slip coating HEXA surface. Platform thickness 12mm.  Supplied without legs.  Dimension:
2000 x 1000 x 90 mm (WxDxH). Loading weight 750 Kg/m2 - according to DIN 15921.
Plateforme aux mêmes caractéristiques que le modèle MODH2X1, mais avec une
surface en plexiglas transparent. Livré sans pieds. Dimensions: 2000 x 1000 x 90 mm
(LxPxH). Charge maximale applicable 750 Kg / m2 selon la norme DIN 15921.
Stage platform structure made by extruded aluminum and weather resistant plywood with
slip coating HEXA surface. Platform thickness 12mm.  Supplied without legs.  Dimension:
2000 x 1000 x 90 mm (WxDxH). Loading weight 750 Kg/m2 - according to DIN 15921
MODULA 2X1 WITH HEXA SURFACE
MODULA 2X1 WITH WOOD SURFACE
MODULA 2X1 WITH PLEXIGLASS SURFACE
FOUR LEGSTWO LEGSONE LEG
M
OD
UL
A
DE
CK
S
MODULA WHELLED LEGS
NUMBER OF LEGS CODES HEIGHT (CM)
ONE FIXED LEG MODRL1H30 30
ONE FIXED LEG MODRL1H40 40
TWO FIXED LEGS MODRL2H30 30
TWO FIXED LEGS MODRL2H40 40
FOUR FIXED LEGS MODRL4H30 30
FOUR FIXED LEGS MODRL4H40 40
MODULA FIXED LEGS
CODES HEIGHT (CM)
MODFSL20 20
MODFSL40 40
MODFSL60 60
MODFSL80 80
MODFSL100 100
MODULA TELESCOPIC LEGS
CODES HEIGHT (CM)
MODTSL40 40 to 60
MODTSL60 60 to 100
Pied carré télescopique simple, en aluminium extrudé, disponible en deux hauteurs
différentes. Reportez-vous au tableau.
Made of circular extruded aluminium, available in different heights and solutions. All legs
are equipped with brake, the wheels have a diameter of 100 mm.  Refer to the technical

de hauteurs différentes.
Steel handrail for modular stair, to be used with two adjacent steps of different heights.
Marche en acier pour escalier modulaire, disponible en différentes hauteurs. Les marches
peuvent être utilisées individuellement ou ensemble pour des besoins différents. Fourni
avec système de connexion universel à la plateforme.
Steel step for modular stairs, available in different heights. The steps can be used singularly
or in series for different needs. Supplied with universal connection system to the platform.
Compatible with Modula spider decks.
MODULA HANDRAIL FOR STAIRS - MODSTRHR
MODULA STAIRS
MODSTR80MODSTR60MODSTR40MODSTR20
MODULAR STAIR EXAMPLES
STAIRS CONNECTION DETAILS
MODULA STAIRS
CODES HEIGHT (CM)
MODSTR20 20
MODSTR40 40
MODSTR60 60
MODSTR80 80
MODSTRHR
COMPATIBLE WITH MODULA SPIDER DECKS
6
M

Aluminium bar for skirt  hanging.
Jupe lisse en polyester (un côté).
Polyester straight skirt (one side).
Jupes plissé en polyester (un côté).
Pleated polyester skirt (one side).
SKIRT ACCESSORIES
STRAIGHT SKIRT
PLEATED SKIRT
MODULA SKIRT ACCESSORIES
CODES HEIGHT (CM)
MODPRSTR50 47
MODPRSTR100 97
MODPRSTR200 19,7
MODULA POLYESTER SKIRT STRAIGHT
CODES HEIGHT (CM)
MODPLSK100X20S 100x20
MODPLSK100X40S 100x40
MODPLSK100X60S 100x60
MODPLSK100X80S 100x80
MODPLSK100X100S 100x100
MODPLSK200X20S 200x20
MODPLSK200X40S 200x40
MODPLSK200X60S 200x60
MODPLSK200X80S 200x80
MODPLSK200X100S 200x100
MODULA POLYESTER SKIRT PLEATED BOX
CODES HEIGHT (CM)
MODPLSK100X20PB 100x20
MODPLSK100X40PB 100x40
MODPLSK100X60PB 100x60
MODPLSK100X80PB 100x80
MODPLSK100X100PB 100x100
MODPLSK200X20PB 200x20
MODPLSK200X40PB 200x40
MODPLSK200X60PB 200x60
MODPLSK200X80PB 200x80
MODPLSK200X100PB 200x100
STRAIGHT SKIRT
PLEATED SKIRT
SKIRT PROFILE
TROLLEY FOR MAX 15 DECKS

MODULA SPIDER DECK WITH HEXA SURFACE - BLACK EDITION
MODULA SPIDER DECKS TECH INFO
DECKS TYPE CODE MEASURES (CM) WEIGHT (KG)
HEXA SURFACE MODSP2X1 200X100X9 25
HEXA SURFACE MODSP1X1 100X100X9 13
MODULA SPIDER DECKS BLACK EDITION TECH INFO
DECKS TYPE CODE MEASURES (CM) WEIGHT (KG)
HEXA SURFACE - BLACK EDITION MODSP2X1BK 200X100X9 25
HEXA SURFACE - BLACK EDITION MODSP1X1BK 100X100X9 13
MODSP1X1BK
MODSP2X1BK
MODSP1X1
MODSP2X1
MODSPCP
CONNECTION CLAMP FOR TWO ADJACENT PLATFORMS
10
M
OD
UL
A
DE
CK
S
Compact, léger et rapide à utiliser, Spider Riser est une structure de support
réticulaire en aluminium, avec des joints en nylon qui peut être utilisé avec les
plates-formes des Modula Spider. Disponible en deux versions avec 15 points
de support avec extension 2x1 et 9 points de support avec extension 1x1. Trois
hauteurs différentes disponibles 20-40 et 60 cm. Se référer au tableau.
Compact, light and quick to use, Spider Riser is an aluminium supporting structure,
reticular and foldable for Module Spider decks. Avaiable in two versions, 15 or 9 support
points for with different extensions (2x1 or 1x1) and different heights (20/40/60 cm).
Nylon joints. Refer to the technical table chart.
Compact, léger et rapide à utiliser, Spider Riser est une structure de support
réticulaire en aluminium noir, avec des joints en nylon qui peut être utilisé avec
les plates-formes de Modula Spider. Disponible en deux versions avec 15 points
de support avec extension 2x1 et 9 points de support avec extension 1x1. Trois
hauteurs différentes disponibles 20-40 et 60 cm. Se référer au tableau.
Compact, light and quick to use, Spider Riser is an black aluminium supporting
structure, reticular and foldable for Module Spider decks. Avaiable in two versions,
15 or 9 support points for with different extensions (2x1 or 1x1) and different heights
(20/40/60 cm). Nylon joints. Refer to the technical table chart.
MODULA SPIDER RISER MODULA SPIDER RISER - BLACK EDITION
MODULA SPIDER RISERS TECH INFO
RISER TYPE CODE MEASURES (CM) FEET WEIGHT (KG)
ALUMINIUM MODRS2H20 200X100X20 15 2,6
ALUMINIUM MODRS2H40 200X100X40 15 3,5
ALUMINIUM MODRS2H60 200X100X60 15 4,6
ALUMINIUM MODRS1H20 100X100X20 9 4,7
ALUMINIUM MODRS1H40 100X100X40 9 6,3
ALUMINIUM MODRS1H60 100X100X60 9 7,9
MODULA SPIDER RISERS BLACK EDITION TECH INFO
RISER TYPE CODE MEASURES (CM) FEET WEIGHT (KG)
BLACK ALUMINIUM MODRS2H20BK 200X100X20 15 2,6
BLACK ALUMINIUM MODRS2H40BK 200X100X40 15 3,5
BLACK ALUMINIUM MODRS2H60BK 200X100X60 15 4,6
BLACK ALUMINIUM MODRS1H20BK 100X100X20 9 4,7
BLACK ALUMINIUM MODRS1H40BK 100X100X40 9 6,3
BLACK ALUMINIUM MODRS1H60BK 100X100X60 9 7,9
MODRS2H20BK
MODRS1H20
MODRS1H20BK
MODRS2H20
MODRS2H40BK
MODRS1H40
MODRS1H40BK
MODRS2H40
MODRS2H60BK
MODRS1H60
MODRS1H60BK
MODRS2H60
MODSPHDR1C
MODHDRC1
MODSPHDR1
MODSPHDR2
Garde corps en acier galvanisé, deux mètres de long, utilisable pour scène sans
accès public.
Two meter galvanized steel handrail (for standard use on stage with no public
access).
Raccord linéaire pour Garde corps.
Straight handrail connection.
Garde corps en acier galvanisé, d’un mètre de long, utilisable pour la scène
sans accès public.
One meter galvanized steel handrail (for standard use on stage with no public
access).
Raccord d’angle pour Garde corps.
Angular handrail connection.
MODULA HANDRAIL 2 m - MODSPHDR2
MODULA LINEAR HANDRAIL CONNECTION - MODHDRC2
MODULA HANDRAIL 1 m - MODSPHDR1
MODULA ANGULAR HANDRAIL CONNECTION - MODHDRC1
12
M
OD
UL
A
DE
CK
S
MODULA STAGE DECKS
PRODUCT CODE ELEMENTS DESCRIPTION
MODH2X1 Hexa Stage Decks Modula Carply Deck 200x100 cm
MODH200x50 Hexa Stage Decks Modula Carply Deck 200x50 cm
MODH150X100 Hexa Stage Decks Modula Carply Deck 150x100 cm
MODH150X50 Hexa Stage Decks Modula Carply Deck 150x50 cm
MODH1X1 Hexa Stage Decks Modula Carply Deck 100x100 cm
MODH100X50 Hexa Stage Decks Modula Carply Deck 100x50 cm
MODH50X50 Hexa Stage Decks Modula Carply Deck 50x50 cm
MODW2X1 Wood Stage Decks Modula Wood Deck 200x100 cm
MODW1X1 Wood Stage Decks Modula Wood Deck 100x100 cm
MODP2X1 Plexiglass Stage Decks Modula Plexiglass Deck 200x100 cm
MODP1X1 Plexiglass Stage Decks Modula Plexiglass Deck 100x100 cm
MODFSL20 Single Fixed Legs Square Fixed Leg 20 cm
MODFSL40 Single Fixed Legs Square Fixed Leg 40 cm
MODFSL60 Single Fixed Legs Square Fixed Leg 60 cm
MODFSL80 Single Fixed Legs Square Fixed Leg 80 cm
MODFSL100 Single Fixed Legs Square Fixed Leg 100 cm
MODTSL40 Single Telescopic Legs Square Telescopic Leg 40-60 cm
MODTSL60 Single Telescopic Legs Square Telescopic Leg 60-100 cm
MODRL1H30 Wheeled Legs One Fixed Leg 30 cm With Wheel And Brake
MODRL1H40 Wheeled Legs  One Fixed Leg 40 cm With Wheel And Brake
MODRL2H30 Wheeled Legs Two Fixed Leg 30 cm With Wheel And Brake
MODRL2H40 Wheeled Legs Two Fixed Leg 40 cm With Wheel And Brake
MODRL4H30 Wheeled Legs Four Fixed Leg 30 cm With Wheel And Brake
MODRL4H40 Wheeled Legs Four Fixed Leg 40 cm With Wheel And Brake
MOD01DDC Decks Connection Clamps Modula Coupler Hook For Deck
MOD04LL2 Decks Connection Clamps Modula Coupler Hook For 2 Legs
MOD04LL4 Decks Connection Clamps Modula Coupler Hook For 4 Legs
MOD02LEV Decks Connection Clamps Modula Leveller For Deck
MODHDR02 Handrail System Modula Deck Stage Handrail 2 Mt
MODHDR01 Handrail System Modula Deck Stage Handrail 1 Mt
MODHDRC1 Handrail System Angular Conn For Modula Stage Handrail
MODHDRC2 Handrail System Linear Conn For Modula Stage Handrail
MODSTA60 Adjustable Stairs Adjustable Stairs 60-100 cm
MODSTA40 Adjustable Stairs Adjustable Stairs 40-60 cm
MODSTAHR Adjustable Stairs Handrails Adjustable Stairs Handrail Right Side
MODSTAHRL Adjustable Stairs Handrails Adjustable Stairs Handrail Left Side
MODSTR20 Modular Stair Steps Modular Stair Step 20 cm
MODSTR40 Modular Stair Steps Modular Stair Step 40 cm
MODSTR60 Modular Stair Steps Modular Stair Step 60 cm
MODSTR80 Modular Stair Steps Modular Stair Step 80 cm
MODSTRHR Modular Stair Handrails Modular Stairs Handrail
MODTRLY Modula Trolley Modula Decks Trolley Max 15 Pcs Belts Inc
MODPRSTR50 Skirt Profile Alluminium Profile With Velcro Strip Leght 47 cm
MODPRSTR100 Skirt Profile Alluminium Profile With Velcro Strip Leght 100 cm
MODPRSTR200 Skirt Profile Alluminium Profile With Velcro Strip Leght 200 cm
MODPLSK100X20S Polyester Skirt Straight Polyester Modula Skirt Straight 100x20 cm
MODPLSK100X40S Polyester Skirt Straight Polyester Modula Skirt Straight 100x40 cm
MODPLSK100X60S Polyester Skirt Straight Polyester Modula Skirt Straight 100x60 cm
MODPLSK100X80S Polyester Skirt Straight Polyester Modula Skirt Straight 100x80 cm